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FEE SCHEDULE 

  
  
  
APPLICATION FEE:   
This fee is non-refundable.   
  
K5 – 12th     $60.00   
  
REGISTRATION/ENROLLMENT FEES:   
This fee is non-refundable and includes textbooks.   
  
K5 – 12th     $270.00   
  
UNIFORM FEE:  
  
Price per uniform  $55.00  
(Three uniforms are required)  
  
K5 – 8th    $260 yearly  
9th – 12th    $315 yearly  
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Casual uniform includes one monogrammed shirt and pant for boys or skirt for girls. 
Dress uniform includes one dress shirt and pant/skirt. Dress Blazer is required for high 
school students.  
Additional Uniform Items:  
(Included in yearly price)  
  
Tie      $10.00  
Belt (boys)    $13.00  
Shoes     $30.00  
Blazer     $55.00  
Outerwear    $40.00  
  
  
Each student is required to have a minimum of three uniforms by the start of the school 
year. (Two casual and one dress uniform) It is recommended each student have a 
minimum of five uniforms.  
  
  
  
TUITION:   
Grade   
  

  Annual    Monthly - (10 equal payments)  

K5 – 12th  
  

  $6,400.00    $640.00   

  
  
Payments received after the 1st of each month will be assessed a $25.00 late fee.   
  
Faithful, tithing members of Namesake Apostolic Church will receive a 10% discount on 
tuition.   
  
  
  
  
SPECIAL NOTE: In the event of withdrawal from Namesake Christian Academy, no 

scholastic records will be released until all financial obligations have 
been met, nor will any refunds be given for partial months used.  
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GRADUATION FEES:   
K5      $50.00   
SENIORS    $75.00  
  
  
  
TRANSPORTATION FEES:  
  
$100 per month X 10 months = $1,000 yearly  
  
Our transportation services will only be offered to students living within a five-mile radius 
from the school.  
  
  
TESTING FEES:  
  
3rd – 12th    $25.00  
  
This fee applies to the required end-of-the-year Standardized Assessment Testing.  
  


